Item Index Full name Ordered unit of NET NET
quantity price EUR value EUR

1 4420826 Linia próbkująca jednorazowego użytku, odpowiednia do Nomoline, pomiar 5,00 pack 128,00 640,00
długoterminowy <72h, dł. 2.0m, 25 szt./op.

Total amount due  (EUR) 691,20

Słownie:  six hundred ninety-one EUR and twenty cent

Suggested method of payment:     Prepayment     Suggested payment date:    2022-10-26 (0 days) 

Anna Antczak